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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

A [29.48]DREAMFYRE
TR: Owner[29.48-MGR] 26 5 42Mr. Richard  Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Droopys Timing).Dec'23TPW €2,055

Mar13'26 59 525R    A7 T3 3.55 1111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 1 30.34 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRLiffeyside Mini *29.74
Mar6'26  58 525R    A7 T2 3.54 6655 4th 9.5L QAw,FcdCk3 30.09 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRLiffeyside Cloda 30.25
Jan30'26 59 525R    A6 T2 3.62 3333 1st nk EvAw,LdRi 30.26 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRMarias Bar *29.76
Jan25'26 60 525R    A7 T1 3.67 3322 1st 2.5L Bmp 1,LdNrL 30.44 -.60 Slow 9/4 MGRHome Mairead *29.84
Sep14'25 61 525R    A7 T2 3.54 2221 1st 1L Ld3/4,HldOn 29.98 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRWee Pip *29.48

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

B [29.18]HOME ERIN
TR: Owner[29.18-MGR] 87 8 1621Mr. Joe  Campbell (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Home Julie).Nov'21TPW €5,445

Mar13'26 55 525R    A6 T1 3.65 5565 5th 3.0L/sh/n EvAw,RnOn 30.41 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRMags Whiskey 30.05
Mar6'26  54 525R    A6 T5 3.61 5442 2nd 2.5L W 4,Strfin 30.01 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLahinch Molly 29.68
Feb6'26  54 525R    A7 T2 3.68 5442 1st 1.5L EvAw,LdRi 30.31 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRRevilo Nancy *29.81
Dec12'25 54 525R    A7 T1 3.54 1121 1st 3L Ld 1,LdRi 30.49 -.60 Slow 11/8MGRCranley Daisy *29.89
Apr6'25  55 525R    A6 T1 3.56 3232 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdRi 30.23 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBluejig Aoife *29.73

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

C [29.26]BOGCROSS PRONTO
TR: Owner[29.02-CML] 62 6 1312Mr. John Dore (Naas) Wbk.D.(Jaytee Yankee-Hello Graciebabe).Feb'22TPW €3,650

Mar13'26 65 525R    A7 T6 3.68 4333 2nd 3.5L FcdCk4,Strfin30.60 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRKuma Tosca 30.24
Feb20'26 65 525R    A7 T6 3.72 6555 3rd 14.5L SlAw,Blk 4 30.66 -1.00 Slo 11/4MGRFahy Shop 30.67
Jan30'26 65 525R    A7 T6 3.60 6622 1st 1L EvAw,LdRi 30.53 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRMillview Biddy *30.03
Jul24'25 67 525R    A5 T4 2.21 6341 1st 0.5L Ld 4,StyOn 29.40 Sand 5/2 SPK Saleen Carla *29.40
Apr11'25 68 525R    A5 T6 1.02 2111 1st 2L Ld 2,RnOn 29.40 Sand 2/1 NWBNametab Luna *29.40

CGd:A7
BGd:A1

D [29.91]CLODCAR LILLY
TR: Owner[29.22-TRL] 22 3 42Mr. Richard  Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Coolavanny Lilly).Jul'23TPW €1,390

Mar13'26 57 525R    A6 T2 3.49 1123 2nd 1.5L LdRu,AHandy 30.41 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRMags Whiskey 29.91
Feb22'26 57 525R    A6 T2 3.62 5443 3rd 12L Bmp 1,W 4 30.54 -.80 Slow 11/2MGRRidgemount Cloud 30.58
Sep30'25 65 525R    A3 T4 3.23 4233 1st sh RnOn,LdNrL 29.46 Sand 7/2 TRL Melodys Canny *29.46
Mar29'25 64 525R    A4 T6 3.20 2111 1st 2.5L Ld 2,StyWl 29.23 Sand 2/1 TRL Jim The Tailor *29.23
Mar15'25 64 525R    A6 T3 3.16 1122 1st 1L FAw,CmAg 29.35 Sand 6/4 TRL Timmys Choice *29.35

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

E [29.50]DOWNSTREAM LASS
TR: Ronan Colgan[29.50-MGR] 16 4 34Bricks-And-Porter-Syndicate (Mullingar) Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Downstream Chief).Mar'24TPW €1,680

Mar14'26 62 350R    S7 T4 4.93 44 3rd 3.5L EvAw,Strfin 19.54 -.20 Slow 1/1f MGRPhoenix Betsy 19.58
Mar8'26  62 525R    A7 T1 3.57 5543 2nd 8L Blk 1,Strfin 30.39 -.50 Slow 7/4FMGRCrackon Angie 30.45
Feb22'26 61 525R    A7 T5 3.49 2221 1st 4L Chl 1,LdRi 30.76 -.80 Slow 9/2 MGRLady Pretender *29.96
Oct25'25 61 525R    A5 T3 3.49 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,Styd 30.10 -.60 Slow 6/4 MGRCarra Belle *29.50
Oct11'25 61 525R    A8 T4 3.58 1111 1st 9L VQaw,ALd 30.18 -.60 Slow 5/4FMGREmirates Katie *29.58

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

F [29.08]Late-Swift KalebGUNNER LAD
TR: Owner[29.00-SPK] 66 10 713Mr. Richard  Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Wbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Swift Toady).Aug'21TPW €7,369

Mar13'26 68 525R    A7 T5 3.69 3444 4th 5.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.60 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRKuma Tosca 30.38
Mar7'26  68 525R    A9 T4 3.49 1111 3rd 4.5L LdRu,AHandy 30.24 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDa Burger 30.05
Dec14'25 66 525R    A7 T5 3.41 1112 1st 0.5L VQaw,CmAg 30.47 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRLowtown Magic *30.07
May22'25 68 525R    A5 T6 2.05 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 29.23 Sand 7/4 SPK Abbeyville Dingo *29.23
Jan11'25 68 525R    A3 T6 2.08 1111 1st nk EP,HldOn 29.43 Sand 5/1 SPK Hadtobejoe *29.43

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

G [29.41]HORSELEAP MANDY
TR: Owner[29.41-MGR] 59 7 77Mr. Richard  Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Keel Memories).Oct'22TPW €3,785

Mar14'26 57 350R    S7 T5 4.94 66 6th 7.5L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 19.54 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRPhoenix Betsy 19.87
Mar7'26  57 350R    S9 T6 4.85 11 1st 0.5L LdRu,ClrRn 19.75 -.20 Slow 2/1 MGRPhoenix Betsy *19.55
Nov22'25 56 525R    A9 T5 3.41 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 30.53 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRSamrose Buck *30.03
Apr20'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.39 1111 1st hd LdRu,HldOn 30.28 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRScary Moon *29.78
Apr12'25 60 525R    A6 T6 3.46 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,StyOn 30.16 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRVanish *29.66

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

H [29.17]MAXI TWIST
TR: Owner[29.17-MGR] 59 6 1112Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibkw.B.(Burgess Bucks-Casanova).May'22TPW €3,775

Mar1'26  59 525R    A7 T3 3.54 5433 4th 4L/sh EvAw,Crd 2 30.39 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRRossie Fifi 30.18
Feb20'26 59 525R    A6 T1 3.55 1111 2nd 3L QAw,HdNrL 31.04 -1.00 Slo 11/4MGRHome Chase 30.25
Jan23'26 60 525R    A6 T1 3.53 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,Ld 3 30.50 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLiffeyside Midi *30.00
Jan9'26  60 525R    A7 T1 3.57 2223 1st 2L Chl 3,LdRi 30.36 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRMillview Biddy *29.86
Jun27'25 61 525R    A6 T3 3.50 1111 1st 8L FAw,ALd 29.67 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRAbigails Bobby *29.17
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CGd:A7
BGd:A4

I [29.65]TIBBERMORE
TR: Owner[29.37-SPK] 26 4 53Mr. Richard  Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Te Amo).May'23TPW €1,665

Mar8'26  59 525R    A6 T1 3.59 3444 5th 13.5L EvAw,W 4 29.68 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLaurens Pick 30.12
Feb27'26 58 525R    A6 T1 3.56 3443 2nd 4.5L Crd 1,FinWl 30.12 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRHome Enda 29.83
Jan18'26 58 525R    A6 T1 3.55 3111 1st 2L LdBS,HldOn 30.37 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHome Chase *29.87
Dec5'25  58 525R    A6 T2 3.68 4333 1st 3L Chl 3,LdNrL 30.89 -.80 Slow 5/1 MGRHome Mairead *30.09
Nov21'25 58 525R    A7 T1 3.69 5522 1st 3.5L CrdRu,LdRi 30.39 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCranley Barney *29.89

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

J [30.18]BEEBOLT LUCKY
TR: Beatrice Steiner[30.18-MGR] 9 0 30Beebolt-Racing-Syndicate (Loughduff) Mbkw.D.(Fusileer Jaxx-Droopys Ocean).Feb'24TPW €110

Mar14'26 60 525R    A8 T4 3.56 2233 4th 8.0L FAw,EvCh 30.12 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRTowns Pride 30.18
Mar7'26  60 350R    S9 T4 4.98 44 4th 5.5L EvAw,Mid 19.75 -.20 Slow 6/4f MGRHorseleap Mandy 19.93
Feb7'26  60 350R    S8 T3 4.98 33 3rd 6.5L EvAw,A 3rd 19.49 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRKey Hero 19.74
Dec6'25  57 525R    A10 T6 3.62 4433 3rd 6.0L EvAw,EvCh 30.93 -.80 Slow 4/1 MGRBawn King 30.55
Oct18'25 57 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 14L M 30.20 -.50 Slow MGRRoyal Black 30.68

CGd:S8
BGd:S8

K [19.76]CAULRY NED
TR: Thomas Kerrigan[19.76-MGR] 2 0 11Mr. Thomas  Kerrigan (Moate) Ibk.B.(Black Shaw-Temple Armani).Oct'24TPW €95

Mar14'26 56 525R    A8 T1 3.55 1133 3rd 3.0L FAw,Ld 1 30.49 -.50 Slow6/4jfMGRPhoenix Bobby 30.20
Mar7'26  56 350R    ON2 T1 4.93 11 2nd hd LdRu,HdNrL 19.95 -.20 Slow 2/1cMGRScary Sanctions 19.76
Feb27'26 58 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L M 30.71 -.60 Slow MGRHazelwood Harry *30.11
Feb20'26 59 350T    T5 0.00 2nd nk RL 20.12 -.05 Slow GLY Hazelwood Harry 20.09

CGd:A8
BGd:A4

L [29.33]HI HO MILLIE
TR: Owner[29.33-MGR] 28 2 107Mr. Kiel  Dempsey/Master Tyler  Dempsey Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Muffin).Jan'24TPW €1,995

Mar13'26 62 525R    A7 T5 3.63 4444 4th 9L/hd Bmp 1,Mid 30.34 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRDreamfyre 30.38
Mar8'26  61 525R    A7 T3 3.62 6664 3rd 11.5L EvAw,Blk 1 30.39 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRCrackon Angie 30.69
Jan2'26  62 525R    A5 T5 3.67 4444 3rd 5L EvAw,FcdCk 29.77 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRSwift Yolandi 29.62
Nov29'25 62 525R    A5 T2 3.48 3333 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 29.83 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKilmessan Tiara *29.33
Aug17'25 63 525R    A7 T3 3.54 2312 1st 1.5L Ld 3,CmAg 30.81 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRHennos Norm *30.31

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

M [29.96]HORSELEAP HEIDI
TR: Owner[29.96-MGR] 11 0 21Mr. Morgan  Crowley (Rosenallis) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Horseleap Misty).Apr'24TPW €305

Mar13'26 60 525R    A7 T3 3.61 4434 5th 16.5L SlAw,BlkRi 30.26 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRRosards Legend 30.81
Mar6'26  60 525R    A7 T4 3.62 4433 3rd 6.5L Blk 1,Crd 3 30.25 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLiffeyside Midi 30.20
Feb27'26 60 525R    A7 T4 3.65 6634 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.25 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRHold It Daisy 29.96
Feb21'26 60 525R    A9 T6 3.53 2211 2nd 0.5L LdBS,HdNrL 31.07 -1.00 Slo 3/1 MGRHome Luca 30.10
Nov29'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L 30.44 -.50 Slow MGRHome Chase 30.08

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

N [29.46]EMMERDALE NOEL
TR: Ian Reilly[29.46-MGR] 23 7 54Mrs. Joan  Lynch (Navan) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Loher Rose).Oct'23TPW €2,495

Mar13'26 68 525R    A4 T4 3.46 1111 3rd 1.5L/nk EP,EvCh 30.08 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRKuma Muezza 29.60
Mar7'26  68 525R    A6 T4 3.48 2111 1st 4L FAw,LdBS 29.96 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKuma Tosca *29.46
Feb6'26  65 525R    A6 T6 3.64 4211 1st nk EvAw,Ld 3 30.68 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRMaxi Twist *30.18
Jan23'26 66 525R    A6 T5 3.52 2111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 30.26 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRFahy Shop *29.76
Jan18'26 68 525R    A6 T6 3.47 1111 1st 0.5L LdRu,HldOn 30.23 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDe Dolly Bird *29.73

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

O [29.65]HOLD IT DAISY
TR: Owner[29.48-NWB] 12 2 15Miss Nicole  Leonard/Mr. Michael Leonard Iwbk.B.(Jaytee Taylor-Luna Rocket).Oct'23TPW €840

Mar13'26 54 525R    A4 T1 1.05 3345 5th 10.0L ClrRn,AHand 28.99 Sand 4/1 NWBTrump Line 29.69
Mar6'26  53 525R    A4 T3 1.05 2211 1st 2L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.48 Sand 4/1 NWBRazldazl Rosebud *29.48
Feb27'26 51 525R    A7 T3 3.55 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 30.25 -.60 Slow 2/1f MGRCeilidh *29.65
Feb6'26  52 525R    A7 T3 3.67 4224 4th 2.0L/nk RL 2,Chl3/4 30.31 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRHome Erin 29.97
Oct24'25 53 525T    T4 0.00 1st 6L M 29.69 Sand NWBCardi Lilly *29.69

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.11]BUDDY SYSTEM
TR: Rosemary Price[29.11-MGR] 24 7 26Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Ibebd.D.(Good News-Pennys Bobbyjo).Jul'23TPW €3,045

Mar8'26  78 525R    A3 T4 3.52 3443 4th 9.5L EvAw,BBlk 1 29.86 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRKilleshil Devine 30.02
Feb22'26 78 525R    A3 T3 3.47 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 30.21 -.80 Slow 4/1 MGRArdevan Rosie *29.41
Feb15'26 78 525R    A3 T3 3.51 3321 1st 2L EvAw,Ld 4 30.41 -1.00 Slo 7/2 MGRBreffni Scardy *29.41
Feb8'26  79 525R    A6 T4 3.44 2211 1st 8.5L QAw,Ld 3 29.61 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRNo Dreamers *29.11
Dec14'25 78 525R    A4 T2 3.41 1111 1st 4L VQaw,ALd 29.85 -.40 Slow 7/4FMGRHi Ho Millie *29.45
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CGd:A3
BGd:AA0

Q [28.67]DROOPYS ROAR
TR: Owner[28.56-SPK] 44 7 511Mr. Morgan  Crowley (Rosenallis) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Queen Lilly).Jan'23TPW €8,495

Mar8'26  73 600R    AA0 T5 7.13 3355 5th 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 33.34 -.50 Slow 22/1MGRBallinabola Joe 33.50
Mar1'26  73 600R    AA0 T6 7.05 1111 1st sh LdRu,CmAg 33.86 -.50 Slow 17/2MGRHogans Hawk *33.36
Feb15'26 72 525R    A4 T6 3.62 4411 1st 10L Bmp 1,Ld 4 30.14 -1.00 Slo 7/4f MGRShrewd Memories *29.14
Sep21'25 74 525R    A1 T6 3.59 4434 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 29.86 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRHome Ava *29.36
Jul19'25 74 525R    A2 T5 3.46 1111 1st 13L Ld 1,drclr 29.18 -.50 Slow 1/2 MGRGunner Lad *28.68

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

R [29.22]Late-Auntie RitaPHOENIX MEG
TR: Ian Reilly[28.94-SPK] 10 3 41Mr. Billy  Reilly (Co Meath) Mf.B.(Grangeview Ten-Knockmitten Mag).Jan'24TPW €1,095

Mar13'26 67 525R    A3 T3 3.61 4332 2nd 3L EvAw,Strfin 30.09 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRLaurens Pick 29.70
Mar8'26  66 525R    A4 T5 3.46 2211 1st 3L LdBS,StyOn 29.72 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRHorseleap Lucy *29.22
Mar1'26  65 525R    A4 T2 3.56 2111 1st 1.5L Ld 2,HldOn 29.93 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRTrush *29.43
Dec20'25 64 525R    A4 T5 3.44 1111 1st 7.5L QAw,ALd 30.68 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRHi Ho Millie *29.98
Oct31'25 67 525R    ON1 T5 2.20 6433 3rd 9.00L EvAw,A 3rd 28.31 Sand 10/1 SPK Uncle Keith 28.94

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

S [28.87]BALTHASAR
TR: Owner[28.87-MGR] 16 2 21Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Mbd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Pennys Palermo).Nov'23TPW €970

Mar8'26  72 525R    A4 T2 3.57 4466 6th 12.0L/sh LckEP,FcdCk 29.72 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRPhoenix Meg 30.07
Feb20'26 71 525R    A4 T3 3.66 4334 4th 8.0L/hd SlAw,FcdCk3 30.36 -1.00 Slo 14/1MGRKuma Muezza 29.93
Sep14'25 73 525R    A2 T4 3.41 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.37 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRFeora Matt *28.87
Sep5'25  74 525R    A5 T4 3.42 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.54 -.40 Slow 11/4MGRRosards Swift *29.14
Aug9'25  74 525R    ON2 T2 3.71 4322 2nd 6L SlAw,FinWl 29.56 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRNotawordsaid 29.48

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

T [29.20]DE DOLLY BIRD
TR: David O'Neill[29.20-MGR] 44 8 38Mr. David O'Neill (Co. Longford ) Mbkw.B.(Droopys Sydney-Ballydoyle Buzz).Oct'21TPW €3,945

Feb27'26 61 525R    A5 T4 3.46 2333 2nd 3L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.20 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRRivendell Pixie 29.81
Feb1'26  61 525R    A5 T2 3.76 5566 5th 8.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.86 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRKilleshil Messi 29.96
Jan25'26 61 525R    A6 T5 3.46 1111 1st 5L EP,Ld 1 30.17 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRHorseleap Lucy *29.57
Dec28'25 61 525R    A6 T3 3.56 3333 1st 1L Crd 1,LdNrL 30.26 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRRoyal Black *29.86
Dec8'24  62 525R    A3 T5 3.42 1111 1st 12L LdRu,drclr 29.70 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRAbigails Chapter *29.20

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

U [29.03]HOME AVA
TR: Owner[29.03-MGR] 40 10 47Mr. Joe  Campbell (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Home Sassy).Jan'23TPW €3,945

Mar13'26 61 525R    A5 T4 3.71 5665 5th 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 30.23 -.60 Slow 11/4MGRCushie Spitfire 30.29
Mar8'26  61 525R    A4 T1 3.47 1122 4th 3.5L/sh QAw,EvCh 29.72 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRPhoenix Meg 29.47
Dec19'25 62 525R    A4 T2 3.44 2222 1st 2L VQaw,LdNrL 30.60 -.90 Slow 5/2 MGRSalome *29.70
Dec5'25  61 525R    A4 T3 3.42 1111 1st 0.5L VQaw,HldOn 30.26 -.80 Slow 5/2f MGRDrinane Cashout *29.46
Sep14'25 61 525R    A3 T3 3.42 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,Ld 1 29.53 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRSo Motivated *29.03

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

V [30.22]Late-Minnies LevPHOENIX BETSY
TR: Ian Reilly[30.22-MGR] 6 1 01Mrs. Joan  Lynch (Navan) Mbe.B.(Droopys Got It-Minnies Tver).Aug'24TPW €280

Mar14'26 53 350R    S7 T3 4.82 11 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 19.54 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRMac Darraghs Lad *19.34
Mar7'26  53 350R    S9 T5 4.92 33 2nd 0.5L EvAw,AHand 19.75 -.20 Slow 2/1 MGRHorseleap Mandy 19.58
Jan31'26 52 525R    A8 T3 3.57 2335 5th 5.5L/hd EvAw,W 4 30.81 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRTowns Pride 30.70
Nov22'25 53 525T    T5 0.00 3rd 10L M 30.02 -.50 Slow MGRDroopys Riveria 30.22
Nov14'25 54 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 4L RL 30.49 -.40 Slow MGRBallyhealy Tom 30.37

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

W [29.50]REVILO NANCY
TR: Philip Oliver Fitzpatric[29.50-MGR] 18 2 45Mr. Philip  Fitzpatrick (Co. Meath.) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Revilo Diva).Feb'24TPW €1,330

Mar13'26 58 525R    A5 T5 0.00 2nd 4.5L W 1,Strfin 30.01 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRClonfert Molly 29.72
Mar6'26  58 525R    A5 T4 3.58 3335 4th 6.5L BmpRu,FcdC 30.02 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRRivendell Pixie 29.97
Feb27'26 57 525R    A7 T5 3.58 4411 1st 4.5L Ld 3,Styd 30.10 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRLiffeyside Mini *29.50
Feb6'26  58 525R    A7 T4 3.62 3333 2nd 1.5L EvAw,Strfin 30.31 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHome Erin 29.91
Dec20'25 57 525R    A9 T6 3.78 6643 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 31.14 -.70 Slow 1/1f MGRLazy Loo *30.44

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

X [29.24]CUSHIE SPITFIRE
TR: Owner[29.24-MGR] 40 6 108Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Iwbd.D.(Cushie Jet-Liberty Marie).Oct'22TPW €3,345

Mar13'26 77 525R    A5 T3 3.60 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 30.23 -.60 Slow 13/2MGRKilleshil Messi *29.63
Mar6'26  77 525R    A4 T3 3.67 6666 6th 7.5L SlAw,A 6th 29.78 -.50 Slow 15/2MGRDelvin Man 29.80
Dec12'25 75 525R    A5 T3 3.60 2222 1st 2L FAw,LdNrL 29.94 -.60 Slow 11/8MGRJaxx Vivienne *29.34
Jun29'25 76 525R    A3 T2 3.49 2211 1st 4L Chl 1,Ld 3 29.90 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRHorseleap Paddy *29.50
Apr13'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.64 5542 1st 1L SlAw,LdRi 30.20 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHorseleap Lilly *29.70


